PB
vacon 10
compact and feature-rich ac drive
PB
the easy ac drive of all trades
The Vacon 10 is a compact and feature-rich AC drive in the power range of 0.25 kW/ 0.33 HP – 5.5 kW/
7.5 HP. Available for input voltages of 110-120 V (1-phase), 208–240 V (1-phase and 3-phase models)
and 380–480 V (3-phase), the Vacon 10 is an ideal solution for pumps and fans, simple conveyors, and

Selecting your Vacon 10 is easy and straightforward. First, just choose your supply voltage, then
choose the nominal motor current. That’s all!
Option Order code Description
IP21 cover ENC-IP21-MIx x = Frame size 1, 2 or 3
NEMA Type 1 Kit ENC-IN01-MIx x = Frame size 1, 2 or 3
MCA Kit VACON-ADP-MCAA-KIT Micro communication adapter with PC cable
Brake resistor MI2 & MI3 BRR-0022-LD-5 Low duty
Brake resistor MI2 & MI3 BRR-0022-HD-5 High duty
options
3
Choose your supply
voltage
Motor
voltage
Choose motor
current (A)
Do you need
an EMC fi lter?
Power
kW       HP
Frame
110-120 VAC,
1-phase
208-230 VAC,
3-phase
1.7 VACON0010-1L-0001-1-D 0.25 0.33 MI2
2.4 VACON0010-1L-0002-1-D 0.37 0.5 MI2
2.8 VACON0010-1L-0003-1-D 0.55 0.75 MI2
3.7 VACON0010-1L-0004-1-D 0.75 1 MI2
4.8 VACON0010-1L-0005-1-D 1.1 1.5 MI3
208-240 VAC,
1-phase
208-230 VAC,
3-phase
1.7 VACON0010-1L-0001-2-D
add *EMC2*
0.25 0.33 MI1
2.4 VACON0010-1L-0002-2-D 0.37 0.5 MI1
2.8 VACON0010-1L-0003-2-D 0.55 0.75 MI1
3.7 VACON0010-1L-0004-2-D 0.75 1 MI2
4.8 VACON0010-1L-0005-2-D 1.1 1.5 MI2
7 VACON0010-1L-0007-2-D 1.5 2 MI2
9.6 VACON0010-1L-0009-2-D 2.2 3 MI3
208-240 VAC,
3-phase
208-230 VAC,
3-phase
1.7 VACON0010-3L-0001-2-D 0.25 0.33 MI1
2.4 VACON0010-3L-0002-2-D 0.37 0.5 MI1
2.8 VACON0010-3L-0003-2-D 0.55 0.75 MI1
3.7 VACON0010-3L-0004-2-D 0.75 1 MI2
4.8 VACON0010-3L-0005-2-D 1.1 1.5 MI2
7 VACON0010-3L-0007-2-D 1.5 2 MI2
11 VACON0010-3L-0011-2-D 2.2 3 MI3
380-480 VAC,
3-phase
380-480 VAC,
3-phase
1.3 VACON0010-3L-0001-4-D
add *EMC2*
0.37 0.5 MI1
1.9 VACON0010-3L-0002-4-D 0.55 0.75 MI1
2.4 VACON0010-3L-0003-4-D 0.75 1 MI1
3.3 VACON0010-3L-0004-4-D 1.1 1.5 MI2
4.3 VACON0010-3L-0005-4-D 1.5 2 MI2
5.6 VACON0010-3L-0006-4-D 2.2 3 MI2
7.6 VACON0010-3L-0008-4-D 3 -- MI3
9 VACON0010-3L-0009-4-D 4 5 MI3
12 VACON0010-3L-0012-4-D 5.5 7.5 MI3
step 1 step 2
this is your
vacon 10
575 VAC,